
COVID-19 Outbreaks by Month of Onset, January – June 2021 
For outbreaks reported to CDPH as of July 19, 2021 
Data provided to the California Occupational Safety and Health Standards Board by CDPH on July 29, 2021. 
 

 
 

 

2461

723
512 487

231 184

0

500

1000

1500

2000

2500

3000

Jan-21 Feb-21 Mar-21 Apr-21 May-21 Jun-21

Nu
m

be
r o

f O
ut

br
ea

ks

Month of Onset

Number of COVID-19 Outbreaks by Month of Onset, January – June 2021

0

200

400

600

800

1000

1200

1400

Jan-21 Feb-21 Mar-21 Apr-21 May-21 Jun-21

Nu
m

be
r o

f O
ut

br
ea

ks

Month of Onset

Number of COVID-19 Outbreaks by Industry for Top Industries, January — June 2021

Restaurants and other food services
Residential care facilities, except skilled nursing facilities
Public safety, including police, fire, and correctional institutions
Nursing care facilities (skilled nursing facilities)
Hospitals
Grocery stores
Elementary and secondary schools

Numbers of outbreaks may be lower 
in most recent months due to 

reporting delays. 

Numbers of outbreaks may be lower 
in most recent months due to 

reporting delays. 



These data include COVID-19 outbreaks with date of onset from January 1 – June 30, 2021, reported to 
the California Department of Public Health (CDPH) by local health departments (LHDs) as of July 19, 
2021.  
 
Outbreaks are categorized by date of onset, as reported to CDPH by LHDs. Because of reporting delays, 
additional outbreaks are likely to have occurred during this time period, particularly in the most recent 
months, that have not yet been reported to CDPH. 
 
Outbreaks across all industries, including health care industries, are included in these data. These 
outbreaks may have involved workers, non-workers (such as residents of congregate settings or 
members of the public), or both. Both workers and non-workers are included in outbreak-associated 
case counts, which are included in the attached dataset. 




